LBE26 SERIES | LED A-TYPE A19 BULB
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
LBE26 D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
E26 -  E26 Base WH - White Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : LBE26-ND-120-12-E26-WH
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Socket Finish Options
 True shape A19 closely resembles incandescents and halogens
 Up to 80% less energy than halogen alternatives for instant energy savings
 Maintenance free operation, lasts up to 50 times longer than conventional lighting
 Long life minimizes replacement and maintenance costs
 Very low heat generation, perfect for sensitive display lighting such as galleries
 Excellent color consistency and CRI enhances colors of focal point while maintaining
uniformity throughout lighting installation from lamp to lamp
 Durable polycarbonate material for shatterproof composition lowering the risk of injury
and breakage
 Socket Type: E26
 Certification: UL Listed
 Warranty: 10,000 Hours
9 - 9W, 720LM, 6500K
12 - 12W, 960LM, 6500K
15 - 15W, 1200LM, 6500K
Power / Lumens / CCT
DIMENSIONS
2-3/8"
4-3/8"
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type:Catalog Number:
Job Name: